
LOT 9 BLOCK 1 HIGHLANDS S/D.

743-146, 839-885, WD 1478-760

SUMNER SHAWN/SUMNER KANSAS
123 SE SAINT MARGARETS ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

30-3S-17-05880-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

30317.020 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

02/08/2023 CP 0.29 11,970 0 0 11,970

STANDARD
1

116,745
1,700
11,970

130,415
0

130,415
0

130,415
130,415

0

130,415

1478/760 10/28/2022 WD Q I 01 55,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KING RONALD R

SUMNER SHAWN

0839/0885 5/09/1997 WD Q I 48,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOLLINGSWORTH

KING
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1964 ADDN SFR 54 11/22/2010

HX Base Yr

898 NW INDIAN SHORE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,319 121.5760 136.17 179,608 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1070

BAS 1,070 100 1,070 94,706

FCP 238 25 60 5,311

FEP 176 80 141 12,480

UOP 240 20 48 4,248

1,724 1,319 116,745

BAS= W31 UOP= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W9 FEP= W11 S16 E11 N16$ S16
W11 S10 FCP=  S11 E20N13 W9 S2 W11$ E11 N2 E40 N24$.

BAS

31

9

16

11

10

11
2

40

24

UOP 12

20

12

20

FEP

11

16

11

16

FCP11

20

13

92
11

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 800

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

1,700

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 12,600.44 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 11,970


